Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lewis - (822415) - Grantham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.43
35.66
36.06
36.66
37.21
39.33
39.38
39.75
39.75
46.03
50.57
51.06
51.39
53.55

55.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.43
35.66
37.21
36.66
36.06
39.75
39.38

39.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

349
342
331
315
301
255
254
247
247
159
120
116
114
101
90

WA Pts

349
342
301
315
331
247
254
255

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

18/11/18
08/07/18
10/07/16
12/11/16
05/02/17
21/03/15
28/06/15
30/11/14
18/07/15
13/07/13
21/01/12
1771112
19/01/13
16/04/11

22/01/11

Date

18/11/18
08/07/18
05/02/17
12/11/16
10/07/16
18/07/15
28/06/15
21/03/15

Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Three Shires Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix

Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Peterborough
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough

Peterborough

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.75
46.03
51.39
51.06
50.57
53.55

55.53

Copyright 2024

247
159
114
116
120
101

90

30/11/14
13/07/13
19/01/13
1771112
21/01/12
16/04/11
22/01/11

Three Shires Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2
City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix

Grantham
Grantham
Peterborough
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough

Peterborough

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



