Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lewis - (822415) - Grantham SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.43	349	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
35.66	342	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
36.06	331	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
36.66	315	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
37.21	301	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
39.33	255	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
39.38	254	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
39.75	247	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
39.75	247	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
46.03	159	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
50.57	120	F	21/01/12	Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2	Peterborough	Grantham	4
51.06	116	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
51.39	114	F	19/01/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
53.55	101		16/04/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
55.53	90		22/01/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.43	349	Н	18/11/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
35.66	342	Н	08/07/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
37.21	301	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
36.66	315	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
36.06	331	Н	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
39.75	247	Н	18/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
39.38	254	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
39.33 right 202	255 4	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
39.75	247	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
46.03	159	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
51.39	114	F	19/01/13	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
51.06	116	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
50.57	120	F	21/01/12	Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Series 2	Peterborough	Grantham	4
53.55	101		16/04/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
55.53	90		22/01/11	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS